



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJM 2756C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED	472.60	472.60
1	FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM	NECESSARY	44.60	44.60
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	CRACKED	87.60	87.60
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	MISSING	12.30	12.30
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH / RH @\$71.40	CRACKED (1PC ONLY)	142.80	71.40
1	FRONT BUMPER ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	94.20	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	398.90	398.90
2	FRONT BUMPER ARM LH / RH @\$248.40	SERVICEABLE	496.80	-
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	283.60	283.60
1	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING	CRACKED	98.40	98.40
2	HEADLAMP LH / RH @\$597.60	GRAZED / CRACKED	1,195.20	1,195.20
2	HEADLAMP PANEL LH / RH @\$89.90	SERVICEABLE	179.80	-
1	LHF FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	654.20	-
2	FRONT FENDER NAMEPLATE "VVTI" @\$12.40	NECESSARY	24.80	12.40
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	DENTED	957.40	957.40
2	FRONT AIR DEFLECTOR LH / RH @\$65.60	SERVICEABLE	131.20	-
1	BOOT LID	DENTED / DISTORTED	650.90	650.90
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM	NECESSARY	50.20	50.20
1	BOOT LID NAMEPLATE 'VIOS'	NECESSARY	56.50	56.50
1	BOOT LID NAMEPLATE 'I'	NECESSARY	36.20	36.20
1	BOOT LID OUTER MOULDING	SERVICEABLE	192.20	-
1	BOOT LID LOCK	SERVICEABLE	100.80	-
1	BOOT LID STRIKER	SERVICEABLE	20.10	-
1	BOOT LID WEATHER-STRIP	NECESSARY	194.60	194.60
2	BOOT LID HINGE LH / RH @\$76.40	SERVICEABLE	152.80	-
2	BOOT LID STOPPER LH / RH @\$8.30	SERVICEABLE	16.60	-
2	TAIL LAMP LH / RH @\$282.60	CRACKED / BROKEN	565.20	565.20
2	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH / RH @\$150.30	SERVICEABLE	300.60	-

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21007671/R1qf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
4	TAIL LAMPS CLIPS @\$3.00	NECESSARY (2PCS ONLY)	12.00	6.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED	467.60	467.60
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH / RH @\$97.20	CRACKED	194.40	194.40
2	REAR BUMPER SEAL LH / RH @\$57.90	SERVICEABLE	115.80	-
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH / RH @\$97.20	CRACKED	194.40	194.40
2	REAR BUMPER SUPPORT LH / RH @\$42.90	CRACKED	85.80	85.80
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH / RH @\$76.80	CRACKED	153.60	153.60
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	610.80	610.80
1	REAR END PANEL TRIM	DEFORMED / CRACKED	211.00	211.00
1	RHR FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	890.00	-
2	REAR FENDER SIDE TRIM LH / RH @\$254.60	SERVICEABLE	509.20	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	87.10	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	697.30	-
1	SPARE TYRE SPONGE LH	DEFORMED	180.60	180.60
1	SPARE TYRE SPONGE RH	DEFORMED	224.70	224.70
1	SPARE TYRE BOARD	SERVICEABLE	180.30	-
1	SPARE TYRE BOLT	SERVICEABLE	51.40	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-3,119.28	-1,879.23
			9,357.82	5,637.67
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	50.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	CRACKED	450.00	250.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	CRACKED	400.00	200.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	CRACKED	300.00	200.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
4	JOINT SEALANT @\$60.00 (SN)	NECESSARY (2TUBE ONLY)	240.00	40.00
			1,600.00	750.00

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21007671/R1qf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	RUST PROOFING ON FRONT AFFECTED & REPLACEMENT PANELS.		50.00	30.00
	TO CHECK FRONT LIGHTINGS & WIRINGS.		60.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER. TOP UP AIRCON GAS.		150.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL RADIATOR & COOLING FAN ASSY.		120.00	60.00
	TO SUPPLY SEALANT, RENEW FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER.		120.00	60.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED & REPLACEMENT PANELS.		1,200.00	600.00
	RENEW FRONT DAMAGED PARTS. RE-ALIGN ALL AFFECTED AREA. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LHF FENDER.		1,200.00	600.00
	RUST PROOFING ON REAR AFFECTED & REPLACEMENT PARTS.		150.00	60.00
	TO CHECK REAR LIGHTINGS & WIRINGS.		60.00	40.00
	REMOVE & TRANSFER BOOT LID COMPONENT.		100.00	60.00
	TO SUPPLY SEALANT, RENEW REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER.		120.00	50.00
	RENEW REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR TRIMMINGS & REAR SEATS.		100.00	60.00
	REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED & REPLACEMENT PANELS.		1,600.00	800.00
	RENEW REAR DAMAGED PARTS. RE-ALIGN REAR AFFECTED AREA. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RHR FENDER AND SPARE TYRE PANEL.		2,200.00	800.00
			7,490.00	3,410.00
GRAND TOTAL			18,447.82	9,797.67

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			7,800.00
---	--	--	-----------------

Report Ref No. CS1/LAW21007671/R1qf3e2

MARKET VALUE: \$8,500.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$5,779.00=NETT VALUE: \$2,721.00

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.